

MISC-169-2018-R133-2018

Order No.27 Dated 05.05.2025

Today is fixed for payment of cost and OPW .

Both parties filer their separate haziras .

Cost receipt is filed .

Let the same be kept with the record .

OP files a petition U/O-6 R-17 praying for amendment
on the grounds mentioned therein .

Let the same be kept with the record .

Fix 21-05-2025 for hearing of the amendment petition .

Dictated and corrected by

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM ,Kalna

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna