

MISC-169-2018-R-133-2018

Order:- 31 Dated 24.07.2025

Today is fixed for further argument .

Both sides file their separate haziras .

On repeated calls none moves for the either side .

Fix 30.07.2025 for further argument .

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna